
Texas Regional Radio Report
Panel of Reporters... as of 05/13/2009

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

TRRRa-TRRR Spins
PO Box 612466TX

Chart Editor Dallas 75261-2466

817-283-7984

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

SyndCDTex
Bill Green 8806 LockwayTX
Bill Green bill@bgmnetwork.com SAT 78217

210-654-8773

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

101.3KACQ
Ronnie Witcher 505 N. Key Ave. KCYLTX
Joe Lombardi BigJoe5@earthlink.net Lampasas 76550

512-556-6193

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

90.KACV-FM
Adrian Martinez PO Box 447TX
Jesica Woods jesicastextunes@yahoo.com Amarillo 79178

806-371-5227

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

106.1KBAL
Skeebo skeebo@kbalfm.com PO Box 126 KNVR-AMTX
Skeebo Norris skeebo@kbalfm.com San Saba 76877

325-372-5225

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

99.7KBCY
Justin Case 2525 S. Danville .comTX
JB Cloud jb.cloud@cumulus.com Abilene 79605

325-793-9700 x-656

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

93.5KBHT
** NO CALLS BETWEEN 11-1PM ** PO Box 430TX

Dave Wheaton dave@kbht.com Grapeland 75844

936-544-9350

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

94.7KBSO/BadlandsFM
Rory Braun rory@badlandsFM.com 701 BenysTX
Easton Santos easton@badlandsfm.com Corpus Christs 78408

361-290-1299

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

95.7KBST
608 JohnsonTX

Tim Larson timlarson@kbst.com Big Springs 79720

432-267-6392

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1450KCTI - AM
egonbarthels@yahoo.com egon@kcti1450.com 615 St.Paul StreetTX
Egon Barthels egon@kcti1450.com Gonzales 78629

(830) 672-9602 \

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

98KCUB
Shayne Hollinger shayne@mandatoryfm.com 471 N. Harbin Ste.102 107.5 Mand-FMTX
Shayne Hollinger shayne@mandatoryfm.com Stephenville 76401

254-968-7459

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1450KCYL (see KACQ)
Ronnie Witcher 505 N. Key Ave. KACQTX
Joe Lombardi BigJoe5@earthlink.net Lampasas 76550

See KACQ-FM

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

92.9KDCD
Terry Hucks thucks@lonestar-mdx.com 3434 Sherwood WayTX
Kansas (Tim Hayes) Kansas@lonestar-mdx.com San Angelo 76901

325-947-0899

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.1KEAN
Rudy Fernandez rudyfernandez@clearchannel.com 3911 South FirstTX
Shay Hill shayhill@gapbroadcasting.com Abilene 79605

325-676-7711

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.1KEAN
3901 South FirstTX

Rudy Fernandez rudyfernandez@gapbroadcasting.com Abilene 79605

325-676-7711

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

102.3KEEP (simul)
Robbi Dawn Dale PO Box 311 KEEP KNAF-ATX
Robbi Dawn Dale Fredericksburg KNAF-F KEEP/KFAN.com78624

830-997-5377

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

102.1KEOK (KITX)
Will Payne 517 S. Muskogee Ave. KITX KTFXOK
Will Payne will@k955.com Talequah 74464

See KITX-FM

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

107.9KEYB
Sam Schroeder 808 N Main StOK
Sam Schroeder sam@keyb.net Altus 73521

580-482-1555



Texas Regional Radio Report
Panel of Reporters... as of 05/13/2009

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

107.9KFAN (simul)
Dawn Dale PO Box 311 KEEP KNAF-ATX
Robbi Dawn Dale Fredericksburg KNAF-F KEEP/KFAN.com78624

830-997-5377

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

106.1KFLP
Tony St.James Tony@kflp.net PO Box 658TX
TJ Jackson TJ@kflp.net Floydada 79235

806-983-5704

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

97.5KFTX
Dr. Bruce Nelson BStratton@WBHQ.com 1520 South Port .comTX
Austin Daniels Austin@kftx.com Corpus Christi 78405

361-883-5987

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

95.9KFWR
Mike Crow mike@theranchradio.com 115 West 3rd Street KRVA KRVFTX
Kevin McCoy Kevin@theranchradio.com Fort Worth .com76102

817-332-0959

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.5KGFY
Jay MCrae 408 E. ThomasOK
Jay MCrae JMCRAE73@yahoo.com Stillwater 74075

405-372-7800

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

95.3KHYI
Chance Cody chancecody@hotmail.com 12225 Greenville Ave., Ste. 359TX
Greg Patterson greg@khyi.com Dallas 75243

972-633-0953

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.9KIRC
2 East MainOK

Rob Grogan rob.grogan@kirc1059.com Shawnee 74801

405-878-1803

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

95.5KITX-FM
Will Payne will@K955.com 3605 NE Loop 286, Ste 600 KEOK KTFXTX
Will Payne will@k955.com Paris/Hugo 75460

903-784-6952

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

102.9KIXN
TJ (Ops Mgr) reddirtroadsradio@yahoo.com 619 N. TurnerNM
TJ Miracle TJMiracle@1radiosquare.com Hobbs 88240

505-397-4969

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

103.3KJCS (Mike)
kybi@consolidated.net 121 Cotton SquareTX

Mike Martin mikemartin@kjcs.fm Lufkin 75901

936-634-4584

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.3KJDL
Jess Walker 1603 13th Street, #210TX
Jess Walker JD@trucountrylubbock.com Lubbock 79401

806-744-6864

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

95.7KKAJ
1205 NORTHGLEN .comOK

Win Patton win@sokradio.com Ardmore 73401

580 226-0421 \

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

103.1KKCN
Tracy Scott tscott@westtexasbroadcasting.com 1301 South AbeTX
Tracy Scott tscott@westtexasbroadcasting.com San Angelo 76903

325-655-7161

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

96.3KLLL
Jeff Scott jscott@klll.com # 33 Briarcroft Office ParkTX
Neely Yates neely@klll.com Lubbock 79412

806-762-3000

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

107KMDR (see KCUB)
Shayne Hollinger shayne@mandatoryfm.com 417 N. Harbin, Ste 102 KCUB MandFMTX
Shayne Hollinger shayne@mandatoryfm.com Stephenville

See KCUB-FM

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

102.5KMKS
CW Simon cw@kmks.com 2309 5th StTX
CW Simon cw@kmks.net Bay City 77414

979-244-4242 x 3#

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

96.1KMRK
Andrea "Dre" Castillo AndreaCastillo@gapbroadcasting.com 1330 E. 8th St., Ste.207TX
Andrea "Dre" Castillo Dre@gapbroadcasting.com Odessa 79761

432-563-9102

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

910KNAF-AM (simul)
Dawn Dale PO Box 311 KEEP KNAF-ATX
Robbi Dawn Dale Fredericksburg KNAF-F KEEP/KFAN.com78624

830-997-5377
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Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.7KNAF-F
Dawn Dale kfanmusic@gmail.com PO Box 311 KNAF-A KFANTX
Robbi Dawn Dale kfanmusic@gmail.com Fredericksburg KEEP KEEP/KFAN.com78624

830-997-5377

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

92.3KNFM
JMoesch jmesher@aol.com 11300 Hwy 191, Bldg 2TX
John Moesch JohnMoesch@clearchannel.com Midland 79707

432-563-5636

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1410KNVR-AM
303 S.Clear KBALTX

Skeebo Norris skeebo@kbalfm.com San Saba 76877

325-372-5225

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

103.1KOFM
Alan Clepper aclepper@kofm.com 1710 W. Willow, # 310 .comOK
Lindsay Swart lswart@kofm.com Enid 72703

580-234-4230

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

94.9KOLI
4302 Callfield Road .comTX

Scotty Preston scotty.preston@cumulus.com Wichita Falls 79556

940-691-2311 x17

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

98.3KORA
1240 E. Villa Maria RoadTX

Roger Garrett Roger@brazosradio.com Bryan 77805

979-776-1240

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

101.3KOXE
Barry Rose 300 CARNEGIETX
Barry Rose brose@koxe.com Brownwood 76801

325-646-3505

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

93.9KOYN (see KSCH)
Craig Moose Morgan 2810 Pine Mill Road KSCH KSCNTX
Moose Morgan Moose@easttexasradio.com Paris 75460

See KSCH-FM

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1420KPAN-AM
Mike Lee 218 East 5th StreetTX
Mike Lee mike@kpanradio.com Hereford 79045

806-364-1860

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

106.3KPAN-FM
Mike Lee 218 East 5th StreetTX
Mike Lee mike@kpanradio.com Hereford 79045

806-364-1860

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1420KPIR
Lee Riza lee@kpir.com 1620 Weatherford HwyTX
David Wood/Lee Riza woodplace01@yahoo.com Granbury 76048

817-736-0360

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

98.1KRRG
6402 N. Barlett, Ste 1TX

David Gonzales superdave@krrg.com Laredo 78401

956-724-9800

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1400KRUN
Dawn Anderson PO Box 230TX
Dawn Anderson blondenimitz@yahoo.com Ballinger 78621

325-365-5500

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

107.1KRVA (See KFWR)
Mike Crow mike@theranchradio.com 115 WEST 3RD ST KFWR KRVFTX
Kevin McCoy kevin@theranchradio.com FtW/Sulphur Sprgs 76102

See KFWR-FM

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

106.9KRVF
Mike Crow Mike@theranchradio.com 100 N. Main St., # 315 KFWR KRVATX
Jim Nash Nash@theranchradio.com Corsicana 75110

903-874-8884

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

98.5KRXT
Bill Gregory 1095 West Highway 79TX
Bill Gregory bg112b@yahoo.com Rockdale 76567

512-446-6985

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

95.9KSCH
Moose 930 Gilmer St KSCN KOYNTX
Craig "Moose" Morgan moose@easttexasradio.com Sulphur Springs 75482

903-885-1546

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

96.9KSCN (see KSCH)
Moose 930 Gilmer St KSCH KOYNTX
Craig "Moose" Morgan moose@easttexasradio.com Sulphur Springs 75482

See KSCH-FM



Texas Regional Radio Report
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Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1450KSNY-AM
Suzanne Swiney 2301 Avenue Rtx
Suzanne Swiney suziq@ksnyradio.com Snyder 79549

325-573-9322

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

101.5KSNY-FM
2301 Avenue RTX

Suzanne Swiney suziq@ksnyradio.com Snyder 79549

325-573-9322

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

93.1KSTV
Brad Heitman BRAD@KSTVFM.COM POBox 268TX
Brad/Cindy Heitman BRADKSTV@GMAIL.COM Stephenville 76048

254-968-2141

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

1330KSWA
620 OakTX

Will Proffit music@kwkq-kswa.com Graham 76450

940-549-1330

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

101.7KTFX (See KITX)
Will Payne 401 W. Broadway KITX KEOKOK
Will Payne Will@k955.com Muskogee 74401

See KITX-FM

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

105.7KTKO
BeBe Adamez bebekicker106@yahoo.com 2300 South WashingtonTX
Eric McElroy erickicker106@gmail.com Beeville 78102

361-358-1490

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

106.1KTTX-FM
Ken Murray ken@ktex.com 223 E. MainTX
Ken Murray KEN@KTEX.COM Brenham 77834-1280

979-836-3655

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

99.7KVST
Corbin MacClaine 1212 South FrazierTX
Bobby Douglas bobby@Kstarcountry.com Conroe 77301

936-788-1035

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

101.1KWOX
2728 Williams Ave., Ste 101K .comOK

David Wayne dakotagreyhair@yahoo.com Woodward 73801

580-256-4101

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

107.5KXKZ
500 N. MonroeLA

Matt McKenney McKenney.Matthew@gmail.com Ruston 71270

318-255-5000

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

KXOX-AM (Simul)
PO Box 570 KXOX-FMTX

Big Richard Ferguson bigrichardferguson@hotmail.com Sweetwater 79556

see KXOX-F

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

96.7KXOX-FM
PO Box 570 KXOX-AMTX

Richard Ferguson bigrichardferguson@hotmail.com Sweetwater 79556

325-236-6655

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

94.3KYOX
94 Hogan DrTX

Karen Erwin karen@cctc.net Comanche 76442

254-879-4465

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

98.3KYYK-FM
Buddy Jackson Buddy@KYYK.com PO BOX 3649TX
Elissa music@kyyk.com Palestine 75802

903-729-6077

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

IntTOSSM (.com)
Philip Corder 713 Nelson PlaceTX
Philip Corder tossmmusic@yahoo.com Burleson 76028

682-221-8801

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

SyndTxCntryCt
4409 Padre CourtTX

Chuck Taylor chuck.taylor@texascountdown.com Keller 76248

817-230-4107

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

IntTXMRS-Barton
519 North GrandTX

Gary Barton cwdj1420@aol.com Waxahachie 75165

469-231-4143

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

IntTXMRS-Gregory
Bill Gregory Same as KRXTTX
Bill Gregory bill@moonlightwebdesign.net Lexington

512-988-0706



Texas Regional Radio Report
Panel of Reporters... as of 05/13/2009

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

IntTxMusicWorldRadio Show
Rory/Easton rory@texasmusicworld.com PO Box 371 .SynTX
Easton Santos easton@texasmusicworld.com Taft 78390

361-290-1299

Ph: Sister/Simulcast Sta's
PD: PD EMail:

MD: MD EMail:

100WACO
Zack Owen 314 W. Hwy 6 .comTX
Jennifer Allen jenniferwallen@clearchannel.com Waco 76712

254-761-6341


